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Dan Wilson

Danni Coffman

DISTRICT COURT JUDGES
Flathead County Justice Center
920 South Main Street, Suite 310
Kalispell, MT 59901

Telephone: (406) 758-5906

FILED

MONTANA ELEVENTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT
FLATHEAD COUNTY

IN RE THE ELEVENTH JUDICIAL
DISTRICT LOCAL RULES OF PRACTICE

IN RE THE APPOINTMENT OF THE
FOSTER CARE REVIEW COMMITTEE

Pursuant to Section 41-3-115, MCA, and ARM 37.50.401(e)(f) IT IS HEREBY
ORDERED that the Foster Care Review Committee for the Eleventh Judicial District shall
consist of the following categories and members:

AM FCR Committee PM FCR Committee Alternate Committee
June Stedman Berni McDonald Taylor Lee Colvert
111 W Reserve Dr PO Box 9163 830 S Main St

Kalispell, MT 59901
stedmannuthouse@yahoo.com
(406) 471-7465

Michele Lee Paine
January and July

644 4th Ave. West
Kalispell, MT 59901
painem@sd5.k12.mt.us
(406) 751-3500 x3650

Lance Edward Labrum
February and August
375 Wolfpack Way
Kalispell, MT 59901
labruml@sd5.k12.mt.us
(406) 758-8600

Kalispell, MT 59904
bernigordy@hotmailc.com
(406) 885-3074

Nick Nyman

830 S Main St
Kalispell, MT 59901
NNyman@mt.gov
(406) 758-5547

Michele Lee Paine
January and July

644 4th Ave. West
Kalispell, MT 59901
painem@sd5.k12.mt.us
(406) 751-3500 x3650

Kalispell, MT 59901
(406) 758-5547

Matthew Harlan Wall
830 S Main St
Kalispell, MT 59901
(406) 758-5547

June Stedman

Afternoon

111 W Reserve Dr

Kalispell, MT 59901
stedmannuthouse@yahoo.com
(406) 471-7465

)V



Melissa Hardman

February, April, June, August,
October, and December

18 West Evergreen Drive
Kalispell, MT 59901

mhardman@evergreensd50.com
406-751-1111

Matthew Levi Allison
March and September
644 4th Ave W
Kalispell, MT 59901
allisonm@sd5.k12.mt.us
(406) 751-3500

Jodie Lynn Barber Castro
April and October

124 3rd Ave

Kalispell, MT 59901
barberj@sd5.k12.mt.us
406-751-3990 ext 3898

Alan Michael Stanfield
May and November

375 Wolfpack Way
Kalispell, MT 59901
stanfielda@sd5.k12.mt.us
(406) 758-8600

Bradley Michael Holloway
June and December

595 5th Avenue West N
Kalispell, MT 59901
hollowayb@sd5.k12.mt.us
(406) 249-5024

Alissa Catherine Boar
April and October
1400 Whitefish Stage
Kalispell, MT 59901
boarl@sd5.k12.mt.us
(406) 751-4063

Berni McDonald
PO Box 9163
Kalispell, MT 59904

Lance Edward Labrum
February and August
375 Wolfpack Way
Kalispell, MT 59901
labruml@sd5.k12.mt.us
(406) 758-8600

Matthew Levi Allison
March and September
644 4th Ave W
Kalispell, MT 59901
allisonm@sd5.k12.mt.us
(406) 751-3500

Jodie Lynn Barber Castro
April and October

124 3rd Ave

Kalispell, MT 59901
barberj@sd5.k12.mt.us
406-751-3990 ext 3898

Alan Michael Stanfield
May and November

375 Wolfpack Way
Kalispell, MT 59901
stanfielda@sd5.k12.mt.us
(406) 758-8600

Bradley Michael
Holloway

June and December

595 5th Avenue West N
Kalispell, MT 59901
hollowayb@sd5 .k12.mt.us
(406) 249-5024

Lauren Jensen

May and November
600 Blaine Mountain
Road

Kalispell, MT 59901
jensenl@sd5.k12.mt.us
(406) 212-3896




bernigordy@hotmailc.com
(406) 885-3074

Debbie Kuehne

830 S Main St
Kalispell, MT 59901
dkuehne@mt.gov
(406) 758-5544

Theresa Ann Magers
121 Financial Dr Ste C
Kalispell, MT 59901
tmagers@mt.gov
(406) 300-7416

Theresa Ann Magers
121 Financial Dr Ste C
Kalispell, MT 59901
tmagers@mt.gov
(406) 300-7416

DATED this 7a}lﬂ:ebruary, 2023,
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Dan Wilso

Danni Coffmén




